METALWORKING
JMD-45ST CNC SMART MILL S8 BENCHTOP

JMD-45ST CNC...50000402T....3~400V,50Hz

PARTS LIST

JPW (Tool) AG.
Témperlistrasse 5

CH-8117 Fallanden
Switzerland

Phone  +41 44 806 47 48
Fax +41 44 806 47 58
jetinfo.eu@waltermeier.com
www jettools.com

P-50000402T2014-01



JMD-45ST CNCBase Assembly




JMD-45ST CNC Base Assembly Part list

Index No. Part No. Description Size Qty
Tiiiiiiennn. JMD45ST-01 ... BABB.w.ciisiisiibiniiinisnne e enseresrssnssss s 130 i, 1
R IMDASST-02 ... Ol PIP@...v.corevivvecsniressiseseseenees oo oo 1
3 revrerernniss JMDABST-03 ......oco. COUPIBT vovvvvveeerseonereeeeeeennesssoeooooo MB.....oovrrerieerinn, 1
4. IMDASST-04 ........... Hex. Socket Head Screw..............ovovovoovooesn, M6*P1*L25 ................. 4
5. JMD4EST-05 ... Spring Washer .......ccovuveeeeeevreereeeeooeseeoeoooosns M6........... e 4
6...coe... JMD4EST-06 ........... Y Axle Ball BEArING SCrew.........cc.cumiuueuniecieies coeereeeeeseeeooooooo oo 1
L S JMDASST-08 ........... MOIOF BIACKEL Y ......ooooveererrrrvvivsreeeseeeeeeeeoommmes oo 1
L JMD4EST-09 ........... Spring Washer............ccouveeeereeeeeeomeseseo, M8 4
10............. JMD45S8T-10............ Hex. Socket Head Screw.............c.ocooveevooovin, M8*P1.25°L30 ............. 4
11, JMD45ST-11 ........... MIter Pin....oeeeeeeeeecer oo $5*38L .o, 2
12, JMD458T-12............ Motor Bracket Cover...............coovovovmvemo, 130, 1
18, JMD45ST-13 ........... Cross Round Head SCrew..............o.coovvvvovoio, ME*P1*L10 ....c............ 4
4. JMD45ST-14 ........... 1O 1T U 4065288t ............... 1
L [ T— IMDASST-15 ........... SPACE RING corvvvvcessrsssassonersoeesonereensoeeses oo 1
1600 JMD45ST-16 ........... Angular bearing ...............oevveeveorecersrenresreon, 7204-0............ PSR 2
17 ciceiiinns JMDAEST-T .......... SPECE RING ..ccovcvvreereersssssnssseeneeeseesesoeessosos ooosossoeoe 1
18, B L O YSF-M20xP1.0............ 1
19 iiiiierss JMDASST-19 ........... PIBSS BOBIG......ccocccoocmrrrsimvrrmrsssseemeomeneomsssssossos sooososeoomsososeees 1
20............. JMD45ST-20. ........... Spring Washer ..o MB.....oorree, 4
21 JMDA45ST-21 ........... Hex. Socket Head Screw.............ooovvovooovoo M6*P1*L20 .................. 4
22-1.......... JMD458T-22-1 ........ Connecting shaft...............c.cooveveveveoeeoeo] MTC-85C-RD .............. 1
22-2..........JMDA45ST-22-2......... Hex. Socket Head SCrew.......................... MB*15L ..o, 4
25, JMD458T-25 ........... SBIVO MOOT ..veirsvrieeeees s TEOW ..o,
26............. IMD45ST-26 ........... SPring WaShEr . .........oeevrveeeceeeeeeeooeoeooesoooo MB...ooeeeen, 4
BT cwssniminines JMDA45ST-27 ........... Hex. Socket Head SCrew..................oooooo... M8*P1.25'L25 ............. 4
28............. JMD45ST-28 ........... Hex. Socket Head Sicrew...........cocovvvvvevevvoenn, M5*P0.8*L20............... 2
29.vvreress IMDASST-29 ..ot BUIDIOCK Y vevicrevoesecseesceoeeseeoseeeoseosens oo 2
30 JMD45ST-30 ........... BeAMING SOat.........coouiiviiecceinnr e oo 1
31, JMD45S8T-31 ........... Spring Washer............c.couvvoveivoeeeeeeonesieesesen M., 4
32... JMD45ST-32 ........... Hex. Socket Head SCrew..........ccovvveevvevrvoeoevn, M6*P1*L25.................. 4
33, JMD45ST-33 ........... MItBF PiN.....cvoreceeeccetees oo 6., 2
3., JMD45ST-34 ........... Ball BOAriNg ......occveueeeeieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeoeooose 6003ZZ......covveven 1
35......000... JMD45ST-35 ........... C-Retainer RiNG .ot 3 A 1
36.......c.... IMD458T-36 ........... Y axle Linear recircUlating .............c....eeeeeveeeeees voevvoomrosooooo 2
<7 A JMD45ST-37 ........... Hex. Socket Head Screw.............oooveeeoo . M6*P1*L20................ 16
3B.rrerrnnes JMD45ST-38............ Hex. Socket Head Screw............coovvvovvoeeiv, ME*P1*L25................ 20
G 2 [ — IMDASEST-39 ......c0... WBLGE ....cocooocccurencvrercssssssmssassnressesseesssessseosesssirs woososoosooosssiooe 20
40............. JMD45ST-40 ........... Hex. Socket Head Screw.........coooovevveveovovo, M5*P0.8*L20 ............. 20
B JMD45ST-41 ........... L 2
C. < PG IMDASST-A3 ........... Ol PIPB..oooerrerrsvvreveveeeecsessessessseenss s ooosooeeeeseneee 2
44 ............ JMD45ST-44 ........... Ol PIPO...iccivrmsimisanssenrenrisneemsnreserseseessesessssseeres semseseessssossesesosoesooo 4
50....110000. JMDASST-50 .......... Hex. Socket Head Screw.......................... ME*P1*L15.................. 6
[ JMD45ST-53 ........... POSItion St Bracket ................cccevmrvveemereoeenieees oo 3
59............. JMD45ST-59 ........... DUSE COVEI.........ocvrrreeteeecseescese oo, 35 e 1
60......c.e... IMD45ST-60 ........... Hex. Socket Head Screw.............ooovooeveoon MB*P1*L25....ccoevnn. 4
61............ /IMD45ST-61 ........... Spring Washer..........cooveeereevoeeoeeeoeo MB...oooirveecrciren, 4
B62.....c...... IMDASST-62 ........... BOAMNG SOAL..........coooooervvrrrresrereeoeeesoessosoooeooos oo 1
B3 iiirnnnrnes JMD45ST-63 ........... BUIBIOCK X....oooimiiiiniieicie s oo 2
64........JMD45ST-64 .......... Hex. Socket Head SCreW...........oouveeovoooo M§&*P0.8'L20............... 2
65..ccnne.... JMD45S8T-65 ........... C-Retainer RiNG .......coovuveeeeereeeeeeeeeooeo LS I A 1
66............. /IMD45ST-66 .........., Ball BEAring ......ccccocvvrveenrireecc e 600327 .............c......... 1
Y - JMDASEST-67 .......... CONOT BASE........ocveeerereeionresososoooo 130, 1
68............ JMD45ST-68 ........... COVBI ..ot eeeeeses oo 1
69......... JMD45ST-69 ........... Hex. Socket Head Screw................o.oovvooi ME*P1*L15 ..o, 2
70, JMD45ST-70 ........... SWItC BracKet ...........cuuiveeeeeiiisensieensiceeeees oo 1
Y I JMD45ST-71 ........... WABSNEE ...t ME*$ 13*T1...coovn. 2
T2, JMD45ST-72 ........... Hex. Socket Head SCrew............covvvveooei, ME*P1*L20.................. 2
73, JMD45ST-73 ........... LIMIt SWICN ..ottt oo oo 1
74.......... JMD45ST-74 ........... WEBSHEE ... e M6* $ 13" T1................. 2
5. JMD45ST-75 ........... Hex. Socket Head Screw.............coovveviovivoii, ME*P1*L15 ... 2

3



index No. Part No. Description Size Qty

76..ccvevrns JMD45ST-76 ........... SNAKE tUDE ClIP ..ot oo 1
77 e, JMD45ST-77 ........... SNAKE tUDEB .....cooeoieee e oo 1
8., JMD45ST-78 ........... Hex. Socket Head Screw............cocoeevvvvovoinn, M6*P1*L25.................. 4
Ty JMDA45ST-79 ........... SPriNG WASHET.........ooreeeereresrreoooooooooo MB..ooocrvreriean, 4
.10 —— JMD45ST-80 ........... Ol PIPB.... ettt oo 1
[ I— JMD45S8T-81 ........... COUPIBT ...ttt e M., 1
82.......... JMD45ST-82 ........... X axle ball bearing SCreW.............cc.eurveeevveereees vovomeeseoeoooeoeooooo 1
84........JMD45ST-84 . ......... ACME NUEBESE..........coummrrmreirciecece s oooeeseeoe e 1
8. JMD45ST-85 ........... Spring Washer ..........ccccueevecorieeeseeesiseeceees MB.....oovreirre, 4
86............. JMD45ST-86 ........... Hex. Socket Head SCrew...........c.ovevevevoveein, MB*P1*L25 .................. 4
87 .. JMD45ST-87 ........... MIEF PiN....occeececceee s, $5%38L ..o, 2
88............ JMD45ST-88 ........... MOLOF BraCKEE X ..........ocoemireeirniieeeiiec s oo 1
89....ven. JMD45ST-89 ........... Spring Washer..........ccccoucveceeeirieeceevsevese e, MB...oorirerrrvrirn 4
9.......... JMD45ST-90............ Hex. Socket Head SCrew..........covvvvevvvovn, M8*P1.25*L30............. 4
£ B, JMD45ST-91 ........... MIEBE PiN....ccorrieiiviciiri e eseeee s s e, $5"38L oo 2
92..cve. JMD45S8T-92 ........... Ol S8 ... e 406*§28%8t............... 1
93..ciien, JMDA45ST-93 ........... SPACE RING ...t ees oo 1
94 ... JMD45ST-94 ........... Angular bearing .........ceeeeeveecererseeeeeeeesn, 7204-0 .....cocvveeeen, 2
95...n. JMD45ST-65 ........... SPACE RING ..ottt eetes oo 1
96............. JMD45ST-96 ........... NUE oo YSF-M20xP1.0............ 1
97 e, JMD45ST-97 ........... Press BOBI...........covveeriireecie e eeseeeeeeseses sovoseses oo 1
98....coees JMD45ST-98 ........... Spring Washer..........ccc.ccvevveeneereeeeee e MB......ooeerenee 4
99............ JMD45ST-99........... Hex. Socket Head Screw............o.ococovvvvvenin, M6*P1*L20 .................. 4
100-1........ JMD45ST-100-1 ...... Connecting Shaft........ccocoevevviveeeveesrseeseeenon, MTC-55C-RD .............. 1
100-2........ JMD45S8T-100-2....... Hex. Socket Head Screw.............cocouvcvvvveveiin, M68*15L ......ccveevven. 4
103........... JMD45ST-103 ......... SOMVO MO0 ..o 4100
104........... JMDA45ST-104 ......... Spring Washer...........cocuevceeeeceereeeereon M8 4
105........... JMD45ST-105 ......... Hex. Socket Head Screw.............o.cccevvevevvevnnnn, M8*P1.25*L25 ............. 4
112........... JMD458T-112 ......... Cross Round Head Screw..............ocoevevvvevvvninnn, M6*P1*L10.................. 4
113........... JMD45ST-113 ......... MOtOr COVEN ..ottt 130(RF-S8)......c........... 1
114........... JMD45ST-114 ......... PIAE....oo oot oo 1
115........... JMD45ST-115 ......... SWICh Dracket ............c.euriiieesceeeeecie et oo 1
116........... JMD45ST-116 ......... WESHOT ...t ME* $ 13"1T...cc...... 2
117 e JMD45ST-117 ......... Hex. Socket Head Screw.............c.oovevvveevviv, ME*P1*L15....cco... 2
118........... JMD458T-118 ......... LIMIE SWILEN ..o oveee oo 1
119.......... JMD45ST-119 ......... SNAKB tUDB ClIP ....c..oooiiscrceee e ceeeeees oo 1
120........... JMD45ST-120 ......... SNAKE tUD® ...t e oo 1
121.......... JMD458T-121 ......... WESHET ...t M6* § 13*T1................. 2
122.......... JMD45ST-122 ......... Hex. Socket Head SCrew...........ocoovvvveeevoveinn, MB*P1*L15 ..., 2
124 ........... JMD455T-124 ......... Cross Round Head SCrew.............oveeeeveevviinnn, M6*P1*L10.................. 3
127........... JMD45S8T-127 ......... Retractable sheath Y ..........o.occcooovvvevevvsesn, Finned ...........cco........ 1
128........... JMD458T-128 ......... Sheath ROIAEN ...........ocuieeieieenie e oo oo 1
129........... JMD45ST-129 ......... Cross Round Head SCrew ..........cooovvveevevoroonon, M5*P0.8*L10................ 5
130........... JMD458T-130.......... COVOF ...ttt ees —evses e eeeeeeseoeesees e 1
131, JMD458T-131 ......... Hex. Socket Head SCrew..........cccoveveeveveivisnn, M6*P1*L15.....ccvenn 2
132........... JMD45ST-132 ......... Cross Round Head SCrew ..........coeeevevevvcveoon, MG&*P1*L16.................. 2
133........... JMD45ST-133 ......... PIEE.....o.oveiieitit et et 1
134........ JMD45ST-134 ......... Spring Washer...........co.eoeuoeeeiiivereeeosreseen MB...oii 2
135........... JMD458T-135......... Hex. Socket Head SCrew............cooeveeeeveevervvinnn, MB*P1*L20 .................. 2
136........... JMD45ST-136 ......... Straight Connector.............c.cecvoveveeeie s, CAB-6-0.16CC ............ 1
137 .. JMD45ST-137 ......... Spring Washer.........ccoeeiveecveciroeees e, MB...o.oo v, 2
138........... JMD458T-138 ......... Hex. Socket Head Screw.............c.oocveevvevvevrn. ME*P1*L25 .................. 2
143........... JMD45ST-143 ......... Cross Round Head SCrew ..........ocoovvevvevvveveevn, M6*P1*L10 .................. 4
144........... JMD45ST-144 ......... Retractable sheath Y..........ccoooeeevmvevveeoii, Finned ........c.cooeenn... 1
149........... JMD458T-149 ......... Cross Round Head SCrew ............ooovevevvvinin, ME*P1*L10 .................. 4
150........... JMD45S8T-150 ......... WOPK TBDIE ... e oo 1
151........... JMD45ST-151 ......... X Axle Linear recirculating................ooeevueeeerveeveeeeeeeeooooooo 2
162........... JMD458ST-152 ......... Hex. Socket Head Screw............coovvevvviiivii, M6&*P1*L20 ................ 16
153.......... JMD45ST-153 ......... Hex. Socket Head SCrew...........ocoovvvvvvivvr, ME*P1*L25 ................ 28
154........... JMD45ST-154 ......... WEBAGE ..ot et 16
155........... JMD458T-155 ......... Hex. Socket Head Screw.............cooovvvvmvveviin, M5*P0.8*L20............. 16
156........... JMD45ST-156 ......... Ol PIPE.....coo et e 4



Index No. Part No. Description Size Qty

157........... JMD45ST-157 ......... COUPIBI «.....cooviivivririin sttt eeeeesee oo eeeeoee o 2
188........... JIMD45ST-158 ......... Oil pipe.......ccevnene, e et Taeerene e et rne s e sreeae s e e 2
160........... JMD458T-160 ......... Hex. Socket Head SCrew................co...o............ M4*P0.8*L20 ............... 1
161........... JMD45ST-161 ......... COUPIBE ....ovvviiiiiinsisiectescesss st eeesse oo 1
162........... JIMD458ST-162 ......... Ol PIPR...covvrivesssssreriisiicseeeesmemsnnssesesensseeessees oeeeesseeeooe oo oo 1
169........... JIMDASST-169 ......... TUDING + SPING......cccccrversvmmrrenssrsereesensssennernoss voooesssnsee 1
17 crtrnrsss IMDASSTATY cosrss BIOOK evssvssscnssenssersesssssessssnseseesemeesssesssn s 2
172........... JMD45ST-172. ......... Cross Round Head BCIrOW ....evveeriee e ME*P1*L10.................. 6
174........... JMD45ST-174 ......... WaABhET ......coriiinieieeee e et M8* § 13*"1T....oven. 4
175........... JMD45ST-175 ......... Cross Round Head BOIOW ..cvvireieeereeeeenenn, M6*P1*L10................ 4
17800 JIMDASST-176 ......... POSHION SOt BIACKEL ............ccccvoeeeeeeeseeeens e oo 3
177 it IMDASSTATT ... COVEE o covecevesesessssess s s eeo oo oo 1
178........... JMDA45ST-178 ......... Cross Round Head SCrew............................... M6*P1*L10

180........... IMD45ST-180.......... Cross Round Head Berew ..., M6*P1*L10

181..cvine JMDASST-181 ......... R COVEN..ovvvrreeercrrenereeosesessess oo S$841

182........... IMDASST-182 ......... LOBK-PIOO GASKEL....c..cvvrseverrerreesoooeseeoes oo
183......00... JMDA5ST-183 ......... LOGK-PIOOF GASKEL..........ovvvoeeeoeorrooooos
184.......... JMDASST-184 .........L COVEF ...ovvvverirerrerenesrsesseensses oo SS841
185........... JMD45ST-185 ......... Cross Round Head Screw..............occoovvveivnon, M6*P1*L10




JMD-458T CNC Column with Head Assembly




JMD-45ST CNC Column with Head Assembly Part List

Index No. Part No. Description Size Qty
200........... JMD45ST-200 ......... Vertical Square ColUMN............oovvurieveoceieneies coeeeeeseoos oo, 1
201........... JMD45ST-201 ......... Spring Washer.........ccuvmvnieeeeeseesensosiees M16....ooorerrecccina, 6
202......... JMD45S8T-202 ......... Hex. Socket Head SCrew............c.ocovvvveeveovni M16*P2*L55................ 6
203........... JMD45ST-203 ......... BIOCK ...t e oo 2
205........... JMD458T-205 ......... Cross Round Head Screw.................o.cocovvvvin, M6*P1*L10................... 4
206........... JMD45ST-206 ......... POSItIoN SOt Bracket .............cooueeeeeivoeroeerrereeeees soeeeesresse oo 3
208.......... JMD45ST-208 ......... Cross Round Head SCrew ...............cooovvveviin, ME*P1*L10 ..o 6
212......... JMD45S8T-212.......... Pneumatic cylinder IOWer SUPPOTt ................o.oe voeeveevoseonooooooo 1
213........... JMD45ST-213 ......... Spring Washer...........cooveevveeveveeesoeeeoeooo, MB...oooriereriereeeeennns 4
214 ........... JMD458T-214 ......... Hex. Socket Head SCrew..............oooveeeemvvooe, ME*P1*L25 .................. 4
216........... JMD45S8T-215 ......... SPING PN coveeeeeeee oo $6*L50 .., 1
27 . JMD45ST-217 ......... Pneumatic Cylinders..............coeeeeevevesivvenrerennnn, 160LB ..., 1
218......... JMD45ST-218 ......... Pneumatic Cylinders Over Seat ..............c.coovvve voooveveooeeooooooo 1
219........... JMD45ST-219 ......... Hex. Socket Head Screw..............ccoocvvorveneinn, MB*P1*L25.................. 1
220........... JMD45S8T-220 ......... WAEBNT ...t M6* § 13*1T...ccouenn. 1
221........... JMD45S8T-221 ......... HeX. NUL....coo e, M., 1
222.......... JMD458T-222 ......... Spring Washer........c.oocooeveciveioeeereses e, MB..oooireeeis 2
223........... JMD458T7-223 ......... Hex. Socket Head Screw............cocovvvvevevevvinnn, MB*P1*L20.................. 2
224........... JMD45S8T-224 ......... Cross Round Head SGrew .............coovvevvvvvvennn, M6*P1*L10 ...covcn....... 2
227 ........... JMD45S8T-227 ......... Retractable sheath (Z)..........cc..ooovereoiieiirereeeoe oo 1
228........... JMD45ST-228 ......... Cross Round Head Screw ...............cocoveeevvvinnn, M6*P1*L10.................. 4
229........... JMD45ST-229 ......... Hex. Socket Head Screw..............covvvvvveeeoo, M6*P1*L30.................. 4
230.......... JMD45ST-230 ......... Spring Washer ..o, MB...oooiiiicn, 4
231........... JMD458T-231 ......... MItET PIN....ecceecteeect e $5"38L ..o, 2
232........... JMD458T-232 ......... BEaring S@at.................ooeirieiiie e e 1
233......... JMD45ST-233 ......... BUITDIOCK ...ttt eeees etv e e 1
234.......... JMD458T-234 ......... Hex. Socket Head SCrew...........ooooveeveeeeoen, M5*P0.8*L40............... 2
238 JMD458T-235 ......... C-Retainer RING.....cooovvvveeeeeere oo S17 e, 1
pric | JMD45ST-236 ......... Ball BEAriNg ......cccoovvvviverreeeeeeeeeeoeeeeeoe o, 6003ZZ ..........ccooveunnn. 1
237...........JMD45ST-237 ......... Z Axle Ball Bearing SCreW..........c.ccovverveeiivereeeins voeeeeeees oo 1
238 s JMD45ST-238 ......... (7c 1T, - T MB.....ooeeereree, 1
298 iiciiina IMDASST-239 ......... Ol PIPO...ooovreoeenssssssssssseessssssseeesseseeseeesseeseses oo oo 1
240........... JMD45ST-240 ......... Spring Washer ...........ooo.ovvovvooooeoooooooo MB......oorerrvernee, 4
241...........JMD45ST-241 ......... Hex. Socket Head Screw............c.oooovevvvovee, ME*P1*L25 ... 4
242........... JMD458T-242 ......... KBY oot oot oo 1
243........... JMD45ST-243 ......... Motor Bracket Z..............coveeeueeuemercenieeeeree eeosreeessees oo 1
244 .......... JMD45ST-244 ......... MIOF PN §5*38L v, 2
245........... JMD45ST-245 ......... Spring Washer............coovevevvevrerecsesieeon MB...iirrrnirre, 4
246........... JMD458T-246 ......... Hex. Socket Head SCrew...........coocooevvvvevneonnn, M8*P1.25*L30............. 4
247 ........... JMD458T-247 ......... Motor Bracket COVer...........cocovviveeoooeoe, 130, 1
248........... JMD45ST-248 ......... Cross Round Head Screw ..o, M6*P1*L10.................. 4
249........... JMD45ST-249 ......... Ol SBAL ...ttt eee oo 406*$28"8t............... 1
250........... JMD458T-250 ......... SPACE RING ....vvvetiiititccretee ettt coveeee oo oo 1
251......... JMD45ST-251 ......... Angular bearing ............c.cceeevrerereee s, 7204-0......ccoeureeenn, 2
252......... JMD45ST-252 ......... SPACE RING ... oo e 1
253........... JMD45ST-253 ......... NUE ..o YSF-M20xP1.0............ 1
254 ........... JMD45ST-254 ......... Press BOAM...........cooiiiiiericeies ettt eesete et 1
255........... JMD458T-255 ....... - SPrINGWaSher... ..o MB...ooo e 4
256........... JMD458T-256 ......... Hex. Socket Head Screw...........c.cocooovvvvvvevvinnn, MB*P1*L20 .................. 4
257-1........ JMD45ST-257-1 ...... Connecting shaft...........c.ccoveveeeeoreirerersen, MTC-55C-RD .............. 1
257-2........ JMD458T-257-2...... Hex. Socket Head SCrew.............ocovvovioveooenn, ME*15L ..., 4
260........... JMD45S8T7-260 ......... SBIVO MOLON ..o TE0W ..o,
261........ JMD45ST-261 ......... Spring Washer..........cveveceeeeevoeserceroeesons M8, 4
262........... JMD458T-262 ......... Hex. Socket Head SEreW..........o...ooovvvvveoneoein, M8*P1.25*L25 ............. 4
266........... JMD45ST-266 ......... COUPIBT ...ttt 14™ § 10 e, 1
267........... JMD45ST-267 ......... Cross Round Head SCrew ..............ococoooeeoiviinn, M4*P0.7*25L. ............... 2
268........... JMD45ST-268 ......... S0lenoid ValVe ...........cc.c.oveeerecereeeeeso o, BM520-02-S ................ 1
269.......... JMD458T-269 ......... COUPIBT ...t 1™ $8 ., 1
270........... JMD45ST-270......... COUPIBY ... e LIL SR 1

271 ., JMDA45ST-271 ......... SHBNCEI ...t s L 2



Index No. Part No. Description Size Qty

272.......... JMD45ST-272 ......... Solenoid vaive bracket .......................eeeeenoeevecee oo 1
273........... JMD45ST-273 ......... Cross Round Head SCrew ............oovovooeoooi Mé*P1*L10.................. 2
274 ........... JMD45ST-274 ......... AIFROSE.........oerveieriee e $10 e, 1
275........... JMD45ST-275 ......... AN ROSE........ooeceeriitcniee oo $10 e, 1
276........... JMD45ST-276 ......... CONNBCION ...t $10. e, 1
277........... JMD45ST-277 ......... AN NOBO......coriviirerieiiiretieeenesee e $10. e, 1
278........... JMD458T-278 ......... Cross Round Head SCrew ..............cocovvvvvvvvnnn, M4*PO.7*20L ............... 2
280........... JMD45ST-280 ......... Hex. Socket Head Screw...............cocovvvivvvon, M5*P0.8*L20 ............. 22
281........... JMD45ST-281 ......... WBUGE ....ooommit ettt oeeeee oo 22
282........... JMD45ST-282 ......... Hex. Socket Head Screw...............o.cooovvevoi M6*P1*L25................ 22
283........... JMD45ST-283 ......... Z axle Linear recirculating .................ov..vveeveeeees woorreoeooooooo 2
284........... JMD45ST-284 ......... Hex. Socket Head Screw.............o.ocovveovo M6*P1*L20................. 16
285.......... JMD45ST-285 ......... Ol PIPB.....coovveoesreestvimtuss e sssisa s oeeeeeses e 4
286........... JMD45ST-286 ......... COUPIET ...ttt eeess sttt eeees oo 2
287........... JMD45ST-287 ......... Ol DIP. ..ottt oo 2
289........... JMD45S8T-289 ......... Hex. Socket Head Screw.............coovvvoov . M8*P1.25*L25 ............. 6
2908S......... JMD45ST-290S ....... Spindle Shaft et ..................c.ccouvvmrreeeieeiens oo 1
292......... JMD45ST-292 ......... KBY ottt ettt 8*8*35....ccocveirreennnn
293........... JMD458T-293 ......... Spindle Shaft...............iiieie e oo 1
296........... JMD45ST-296 ......... Stralght CONNBCtOr........o..cveeeevee oo, CAB-3-0.16CC ............1
297...........JMD45ST-297 ......... Hex. Socket Head Screw....................ccoeinn.... MB*P1 25 i 2
298........... JMD458T-298 ......... Spring Washer............ccovoiveroeeress oo, Bz 2
299........... JMD45S8T-299 ......... Ol PIPE....oct e eeese e e, L 3
300........... JMD458T-300......... O PIPR........ocvriiiitiriecieer et L T 1
301........... JMD45ST-301 ......... PIBIO......oxusssisst386aisthsbiisiit s onsavesaasssnenssosssonsssssosses onsmamenstssnsesmssesessn e 1
302........... JMD45ST-302 ......... SWItCH BrECKEE ..........cvvvieecereensee e eeoeesscess oo 1
303........... JMD458T-303.......... Spring Washer............cceeveueeeoeeeeeeeereeeeo, 2
304 ........... JMD45S8T-304 ......... Hex. Socket Head Screw............o.oooouvvovov . MB* 5L ....covvvvvenn 2
305........... JMDA45ST-305 ......... LIMIE SWILEN woovovvvovvveneceeee e oo 1
306........... JMD45ST-306 ......... SNAKE tUDE ClIP 1ivvvvveeenieeeee s oo 1
307........... JMD45ST-307 ......... SNBKE tUDB .........ooovieeeceiee e oo 1
308........... JMD458T-308.......... WEBSNET ...t eees oo M6* § 13* T 2
309.......... JMD45ST-309 ......... Hex. Socket Head Screw..............ocovvvoviin, MB™M5L .o, 2
312......... JMD45ST-312.......... INE@IVAI RING ....o..ovvvn i oo 2
313........... JMD45ST-313 ......... Cross Round Head SCrew.............coocovvvvevovonin M6*P1*L30................... 2
314........... JMD45ST-314 ......... COVBT ..o oot $60......cccierierernnnn, 1
315........... JMD45ST-315 ......... SNEKE tDE ClIP .......ovveecie e oo 1
316........... JMD45ST-316 ......... SNake tUbe ......c.c.coevveeeeeeeeeeeeeeee $47*1000MM ............. 1
317, JMD45ST-317 ......... TIMING Bl ......voveerereiceceee e, 695L*5GT*30*139T.....1
318........... JMD45ST-318 ......... Hex. Socket Head Screw...............ooovovvvoe, M8*P1.25*L25............. 1
319......... JMD458T-319 ......... oL T 1
320........... JMD45ST-320 ......... MOROT PUHIBY .....cccvvivuuuimnricrremmnnenessmnnnecereseeseies oeeesoooeesoosoooeoeoeeoee 1
321.......... JMD458T-321 ......... MOtOr MOUNE PIALS ..............cureeeeemmneenerie e oo 1
322.......... JMD45ST-322 ......... BIOGK ........coveom ittt oo 2
323........... JMD45ST-323 ......... DI e B35 <2 s0nemseesenea reme s ee e st e s M10*P1.5......coe, 2
324.......... JMD45ST-324 ......... AdJUSTADIE SCrEW...............coomevecrimnriesercecoees oo 2
325........... JMD458T-325 ......... Spring Washer..........c...oveereeeeerneoooo MB..ooieiriiieever, 4
326........... JMD45ST-326 ......... Hex. Socket Head Screw...........ocoooovveivinio, M6*P1*20L .................. 4
327 ... JMD45S8T-327 ......... WESHET ..ot M10* § 20*2T ............... 4
328........... JMD45ST-328 ......... Spring Washer..........c.cuveeceeeerereersnsenn, M0, 4
329........... JMD458T-329 ......... Hex. Socket Head Screw...............ovveovo M10*P1.5*30L ............. 4
330........... JMD458T-330 ......... Y s Ul TE T e e ereereseseesees s sossesessesesese e, Kal

331........... JMD458T-331 ......... SpINdIe MOOr ....cvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeoooeeoe SVM-908S- 1.5W-1P541
332........... JMD45ST-332 ......... Spring Washer............o.oovomveoeoeeeeeooooo, MB...oocireev e, 4
333........... JMD458T-333 ......... Hex. Socket Head SCrew...........cooooevevevvvvo, M8*P1.25%25L ............. 4
334......... JMD45ST-334 ......... COUPIBT ... e 112 OO 1
335........... JMD45S8T-335 ......... COUPIBI ...t 1/8"%80 ..., 1
336........... JMD45ST-336 ......... SPINAIE PUNRY ..........ooceeeoerei e oo 1
337 ........... JMD45ST-337 ......... NUL e NK-M35*P1.5 .............. 1
341 ... JMD45ST-341 ......... CYINDEI IBVET ..o oo 4
342........... JMD458T-342 ......... Cylinder mounting PIate...........covvcuveeonrvererrions oo 1
343........... JMD45ST-343 ......... WaSHET .....oiiicceeceoeeeeeeeeeeeeo M12*$23"2................ 4



Index No. Part No.

344

. JMD45ST-346

JMD458T-347 .........

JMD45ST-349

we.. JMD45ST-350
«een JMD4EST-351
v JMD4ABST-352
v JMD45ST-356
voer. JMDAEST-357

... JMD45ST-358

JMD45ST-359

. JMD458T-348 .........

e JMD4EST-360 .........
v JMD45ST-361
v JMD45ST-362
e JMD45ST-363
.. JMD45ST-368
- JMD458T-369

.. JMD458T-370 ....

Description

Cross Round Head SCrew.......................
Motor Pulley Cover.......cooceoveevonnniinn

Cover...............

Cross Round Head Screw

Switch fixed plate............ccovvivveooieoorsos
Cross Round Head Screw...............coooooirn
Button switch ..............e....

EIBGHTIC BOBIT ..o o
.. MB* $ 18 % 1.5T

Washer .................

Hex. Socket Head Screw...................coo.oooi .
Cross Round Head Screw................occooooo .

Door holder SO e
Electric Board ........cccvcviriecomnee oo
WaShEr ......corvvevinicieieneiorinn

Fan guard

... Cross Round Head SCreW ..vicvvivieiieeeecereieisisis

Size

e —
ST —
TR —
ME*P1*L15...........

M4*PO.7*7L ..........

- 8.5°18:1 61 (V8) ...



JMD-45ST CNC Stand Assembly

10




Index No. Part No. Description Size Qty
500S......... IMD45ST-5008 w10 STAND ASS'Y oottt oo 1
501.......... JMD45ST-501 ........ QUOMANS ..ttt e 4
502. - IMDAEST-502 ... HEX. NUb.cvvcovcrvrrrsosooe M16*P2....oe 4
503........... JMD458T-503 ......... Hex. Head Screw..........coovvorverriver M16*P2*L65 .............. 4
504........... JMD45ST-504 170702 DOOF NONOT 8.t s 1
505........... IMD45ST-505 ... Cross Round Head Screw....................... M4A*PO.7* 7L oo, 2
508-1........ JMD45ST-508-1...... STAND ASSYY ...t e 1
508-2........ JMD45ST-508-2....... Chip TTBY ottt oo 1
511........... JMD45ST-511 ... e S 4
512......... IMD45ST-512 ... WESHEI ...ooovrieeecene oo M12*§ 25*2T ..o 4
513........... JMD45ST-513 ... Hex. Socket Head Screw................... M12*P1.75*140 ........... 4
514........... JMD45ST-514 ......... Hex. Socket Head Screw........................... ME*P1*L15 ... 4
515.......... JMD458T-515 ... Spring Washer.................ooooooooerr MB...ooooeerern 4
518.......... JMD45ST-518 . ... AT BBL .t vnsssssosesesessns oo 1
519.......... JMD45ST-519 ... Hex. Socket Head Screw.......................... ME*P1*L15 .......... S .
520........... JMD45ST-520 ......... T 1
. [ JMD458T-521 ........ PIX DBBE ..o svscnvcvsssscsmssramsosons oo 1
522........... JMD45ST-522 L M8*P1.25*20L ............. 1
§23........... JMD45ST-523 wwee HEX, Socket Head Screw........................... ME*P1*20L ..o, 6
524........... JMD45ST-524 ........ Hex. Socket Head Screw................co.............. . M5*P0.8*5L .............. . 1
925........... JMD45ST-525 . FIXDBSE ..ottt T 1
526........... IMD45ST-526 ..... ... Hex. Socket Head Screw.......................... M5*P0.8*5L .............. 1
527...........JMD45ST-527 .. AT st oo 1
528........... JMD45ST-528 ......... Hex. Socket Head Screw...............oocoooooo M6*P1*20L ............... 6
528........... JMD458T-529 ... AT COVBI.cov v strttvsesssressrsmsssons oo 1
530........... JMD458T-530 «ewene Cross Round Head Screw............................. M5*P0.8*L10.............. 3
531..en, JMD45ST-531 ......... Cross Round Head Screw....................... M5*P0.8*L10 ............... 3
532.......... IMD45ST-532 ... .. AT COVEE oo stcvtvsrrrsrtrssessssesnteessosoen soesoesesmssn e 1
533........... JMD45ST-533 wonee HEX. Socket Head Screw........................ ME*P1*20L ..o 6
534.........JMD45ST-534 ... RNOD «...coovvvisismssieecensesesseeee oo M8*P1.25*20L ............. 1
935 .., JMD45S8T-535 ......... A 1
536........... IMD45ST-536 ......... Hex. Socket Head Screw.............................. M5*P0.8*5L ... 1
537........... JMD45ST-537 .. Hex. Socket Head Screw..................... ME*P1*200L .................. 6
L JMD45ST-538 ......... FIXDBEE vttt oo 1
539........... JMD458T-539 ......... Hex. Socket Head Screw.......................... . M5*P0.8*5L ............... 1
540........... IMD45ST-540 ... FIXOO BOBIT 1. osveootesetctnsos s oo 1
541 ........... JMD45ST-541 . HEX, Socket Head Screw.................... ME*PI1*L15 ..o 6
542........... i S s ——— 1
543........... JMD458T-543 tesvsioss WASHOT oo 8.5"18-1.6t ................ 2
544 . -+ JMD45ST-544 ........ Hex. Socket Head Screw.............coo.voooooo M8*P1.25*L10.......... 2
552-1........ JMD45S8T-552-1 ...... T, 1
552-2........ JMD458T-552-2 ... COVEE oo tvtrsvsrssessscsessns o s 1
552-3........ JMD45ST-552-3 ...... Steel PIBLE .ottt sessoons oo 1
553........... JMD45ST-553 e Cross Round Head Screw........................... M4*PO.7*10L .............. 6
554........... JIMD45ST-554 w--werr. CrOSs Round Head Screw....................... M5*P0.8*L10............... 6
555........... JMD45ST-555 ......... USB BIOCK....ovvvrvrosvsrsssseseseceesssosis oot 1
556........... JMD45ST-556 won. Cross Round Head Screw...................... . M4*PO.7*10L .............. 4
L1 JMD45S8T-557 ......... MPG SBBL....occvrvorrosvtvtsesscseeeses s s 1
558........... IMD45ST-558 . Cross Round Head Screw................... .. M4*PO.7*10L ............... 4
5589........... JMD45ST-559 ... Wheel (MPG).cooovvt sttt v 1
570..........JMD45ST-570 ... COUPION .......oooorrimesercrresirsmnn e PM20O(FE) ..o 1
571 e IMDASST-571 coovrs FRUM coenssrssimesssiosooseneeen 1V4BIG).....oveervo 1
572.....00... JMD45ST-572 ......... Cross Round Head Screw...................... M4*PO.7*10L ............. 4
573 iiiiiaa JMD45ST-573 ......... Spring Washer..............cooooomeevecccroo M., 4
574........ pvrsendda 1
7 JMD45ST-575 ......... Cross Round Head Screw.................. ME*P1*L10 ..o 2
Y- P—— JMDA5ST-576 ......... L U4Cu..n 1
577 .. . JMD45ST-577 ......... COUPIBY ..ottt e 1
LT JMD45ST-578 ......... Micro Control BIOGK ............vcvverrers o VAP ..o 1
579......... JMD45ST-579 ... Pressure SWItCh........cco.o...coooeerer 0-6KG .....oeoevvvv 1

JMD-458T CNC Stand Assembly Part List



Index No. Part No.

580...........

581

582...........

583

584.........
585...........
586...........

JMD45ST-580.........
........... JMD45ST-581 .........
JMD45ST-582 .........
........... JMD45ST-583 .........
JMD45ST-584 ........,
JMD45ST-585 .........
JMD458T-586 .........
veeenenn JMD4EST-587 .........
........ ... JMD45ST-588 ......

600S......... JMD45ST-600S ....

........... JMD45ST-601 .........
wonnenen JMD4EST-602 .........
vieeenrn JMDAEST-603 .........
........... JMD45ST-604 .........
- JMD4SST-605 .........
v JMDAEST-606 .........
s JMD4BST-607 .........
........... JMD45ST-608 .........
connne JMD45ST-609 .........
vornee JMD4ASST-610 ...,
........... JMD45S8T-611 .........
........... JMD45S8T-612 ......

613-1........ JMD45ST-613-1......
613-2........ IMDASST-613-2 ... coovcrietiennrininsecsi st esssses s s
613-3........ IMDABST BB i 1assiiisicsnis445854848346583588 874 0 52w RS 908
o S IMDASST-B134 ... cooooeeieieniitiss et
=B IMDABST-B138 i coriiiiasisniinsissbsomsmssrarsrastosmspionsatesrorssosmeasanssronss fooiiios

613-6........ IMDASETBITE ... commessmsmscositosrasssaiisatsm s Ta ot oo
613-7........ IMDASST-B13-7 ....cc. woovvierrniiscieemeisessesessssesesesssssses s

........... JMD45ST-614 .........
........... JMD45ST-615 .........
v JMD4EST-616 .........
v JMD4SST-617 ........
........... JMD45ST-618 .........
........... JMD45ST-619 .........
........... JMD45S8T-620.........

Description

Pressure-Relief Electric Lubricator.......
Cross Round Head SCrew.........o....o.o......

Coupler....
Coupler-.... “
Tubing + spring
Tubing + spring....

Hex. Socket Haad Scraw

Coupler ...

Tubing + spﬂng T T T T e,

... Cooling group ..

Cross Round Head Screw

Washer ..
Pump ........

COUPIBE . cosinvssnvvasemismmiimsisin i

Hose Clip .cvcvieiierennnne

HOBE ..ot ees oot ettt
Coolant Tank ........cceeeeveevireeosiniisress oo,

HEX. NUL. .o RN
. M10* § 20*2T...............

Washer.......cocoeverennn.
Water tables

Higx Socket Plug...ZZfﬁﬁffﬁﬁffﬁflﬁfiﬁfﬁﬁfﬁ::ﬁ:fﬁffﬁfﬁfﬁ""""

.. Funnel...

S

Coolant Tank Cover
M5 PO 8‘L10 ...............

e 1/4"PT*3/8%90° ...
o MB*P1*L25 ........

Cross Round Head Screw.

Nozzle holder...................................:f::ffff:f"""'

Coupler ...

Hex. Socket Haad Scraw
Valve.. ;

Nozzle................:::::::..::::::...::::::...:::::::::::m

........... JMD45ST-621 ......... i S S ST o aresarases s oabB SO Som st S

..JMD458T-622 .........

12

T T
e 518",
. $51 6""2500L

T T —

Size Qty

... CEN03-2L-220V- § 6 ...
MB*P1*L16 .....vveevvvee.

M10*P1.5........

1






848

P
W{i 86214}
|

4

872(2)

8711e) /'5“/(

904{p)
908(4

14




JMD-458T CNC Fence Assembly Part List

Index No. Part No. Description Size Qty
616........... IMDASST-B16 ........ NOZ2I® NOIE.....ovovetescsoeosrssesris oo 1
T i JIMDASST-701 ......... COVEF SNEIf ...vvvvroveeroeerrooii 6MM.....oooveeeeenn, 1
702........... JMD45ST-702 ......... Cross Round Head Screw.............coovovvii. . ME*P1*L10 ..o 4
703........... JMD458T-703 ......... Cross Round Heat! Screw..............co.ovevoi . M8*P1.25*L15.............. 1
704.......... IMD45ST-704 ......... Fixed BrACKEL......cooooeo v oo 1
0 JMD458T-705 ......... CrOBSDAN ........oovvvimrinrermmrsres oo, 6MM.......coovvmrven, 1
706........... JMD45ST-706 ......... Cross Round Head Screw............................ M8*P1.25*L15 ............. 1
TOT s JMD45ST-707 ......... FiX8d BIACKOL...........cooecccorrvrrrricecnrmicaennnssseenns cooeesmsnssomsosoosoe 1
2] JMDA45ST-708 ......... Cross Round Heacl Screw..........co.oovovvvvvivii, M6*P1*L10.................. 4
709........... JMD45ST-709 ......... Cover Shelf.........ccouueeeveroeereoesoeeos BMM......ooovvernn, 1
Ty JMD45ST-710.......... L BMM......cooooeiv, 1
711...cec... JMDASST-711 ......... Fixed BraCKEL..........coovvvrvrrivnvivisicsceeeceemmsseeeeenees oo 1
712, JMD45ST-712 ......... Cross Round Head Screw............................._. M6*P1*L10.....covon. 4
714........... JMD45ST-714 ......... CrOSSDAN .........comrrimnrvaereenseresresss oo BMM.......oovoeen 1
T8 e JMD45ST-715 ......... Fixed Bracket................ccoousvvovemmeecrreesrsen e, 1
716........... JMD458T-716 ......... Cross Round Head Screw................oooooviov. M6*P1*L10......... — 4
718........... JMD458T-718 ......... Cross Round Head Screw.............cooovvvoioi M8*P1.25*L15 ............. 1
;1 JMD45ST-719 ......... FIXCA BrACKOL....coooorsvrvvverrrnnvivvnceceeee e evoeevoeeooos oo 1
720........... JMD45ST-720 ......... Cross Round Head Screw..............oooooovov . MB*P1*L10 ..o 4
721...cccc.... JMD45ST-721 ... Crossbar ........ccooevmemnuie e 6MM......oocveeerevrinn, 1
722....crees. IMDAEST-T22 .o PIANK .o s MM, 1
723.......... JMD45ST-723 ......... Cross Round Head Screw..............cooooooovoo. M8*P1.25*L15 ............. 1
724..........JMD45ST-724 ......... Fixed BraCKEL.......cooooc v oo 1
725........... JMD458T-725 ......... Cross Round Head Screw......................._ M6*P1*L10 ..o 4
728 cstcyes JMDABST-TZB ... PUB.ccsscnsssiso e oo 1
727....c00... JMD4BST-727 ... Cover Shelf..........coovervmoemeeeoreeo 6MM.......coovvmni, 1
728.......... JMD45ST-728 ......... Interval RING et oo 2
729........... JMD458T-729 ......... FiX@O BIACKBL........ovcooveserrrcvveeeceersssinsonissseennens oo 1
730.........,. JMD45ST-730 ......... Cross Round Head Screw.............coooovvovi. ME*P1*L10 .................. 4
731......c.... JMD45ST-731 ... CroSSDAr...........ooveveereeereeeeeeeoeoo MM....omieeveevne, 1
732.......... IMD45ST-732 ......... Fixed BrACKOL........ooovovvvioviviie s oo 1
733........... JMD45ST-733 ......... Cross Round Head Screw..............ococoovoio. ME*P1*L10 .o 4
T8 i JMDA458T-735 ......... Cross Round Head BCrewW ..cuoeeecveveeeeev, M8*P1.25*L15 ............. 1
736........... JMD45ST-736 ......... Cross Round Head Screw...............ococovoo MB*P1*L10 ... 4
737 v IMDASST-737 ... FIXCA BIACKEL.....oocerennsssoossssoiosin oo 1
798 AMDASST-T38 .o PUBI. oo e 1
T30 iiiiin JIMDASST-730 ......... COVEr SR ...ovvvevrerrrerrsrooooss BMM.......oovveen, 1
740........... JMD45ST-740 ......... Interval RING covvvviirieis vt ssvenas coeoeeeeesssoosoooeee 2
T8 s JMD45ST-741 ......... CrOSSDAN ..ot 6MM.......oovvmirn, 1
T742........... JMD45ST-742 ......... Cross Round Head Sicrew........c.ccooeevveeveneni M8*P1.25%L15 ............. 1
743........... JMD45ST-743 ......... FIXBA BIACKEL.........coocoossrrveeverrveienisssssssssennons oo 1
744...........JMD45ST-744 ........ Cross Round Head Sicrew..........cocooeevvvivo, ME*P1*L10................ 4
745........... JMD45S8T-745 ......... PIANK. oot e MM....ccvvevemeren 1
746.......... IMD45ST-746 ......... Fixed BIACKEL.......oocoeooeeevrssveeemsssssneenes oo 1
747 ........... JMD45ST-747 ......... Cross Round Head Screw....................oo..__ ME*P1*L10 ... 4
749........... JMDASST-749 ......... CIOSSDAI «...ovvvvooreveveecseseroososooo 6MM.......ocvvee, 1
750........... JMD45ST-750 ......... FiX@U BACKBL.........oooorsoesrvvecveecceseessessmamnsoneens eoeeeossoooooooe 1
T5% vvccuiinia JMD45ST-751 ......... Cross Round Head Screw.............ocooovvvovooo. M6*P1*L10 ..o 4
752........JMD45ST-752 ... . Cross Round Head Screw............................. M8*P1.25*L15............. 1
TES vy JMD45ST-753 ......... Fixed BIACKEL.........cooooooortett et oo 1
754 ... JMD45ST-754 ......... Cross Round Head Screw..........ccooevvevivvviininn M6*P1*L10.................. 4
IS8 v, IMDASST-T55 ......... CIOSSDAL ......ooovevoeeoeeeoreeoeeerrs oo MM, 1
756........... JMD45ST-756 ......... Cross Round Head Screw................co............. M8*P1.25*L15 ............. 2
V43 S IMDASST-757 ... FIXA BIECKEL....c.oeeesveemsrssssossisss oo 1
758........... JMD45ST-758 ......... Cross Round Head Screw.............cooovvevviii ME*P1*L10 ... 6
i1 [ JMD45S8T-759 ......... 01 - MM, 1
760.......... JMD45ST-760 cooveee. COVEr Shelf ... EMM....c.ocoeori, 1
PO T e e EMM...ooni 1
b - - JA— JMD45ST-762 ......... FiX@d BIACKOL............ocoovvvcvvveveveececersenseeneeeeeeeeeeeees oo 1
763, JMD4SST-763 ......... Cross Round Head Screw................. .. ME*P1*L10 ..o 4
764.......... JIMD45ST-764 ......... CroSSbar ......ccccemieeerreeee oo oo 6MM......ooviriiiinerin, 1



Index No. Part No.

767 ... JMD45ST-767
768........... JMD45ST-768
771 JMD45ST-771
772, JMD45ST-772
713, JMD458T-773
774........... JMD4EST-774
775...ce. JMD45ST-775
776........... JMD45ST-776
777........... JMD4SST-777
T78........... JMD45ST-778
779.....c..... JMD45ST-779
780........... JMD458T-780
781 e JMD458T-781
786........... JMD45ST-786
787 ........... JMD45ST-787
788........... JMD45ST-788
789......... JMD458T-789
790........... JMD45ST-790
791, JMD45ST-791
792........... JMD45ST-792
793........... JMD45S8T-793
794 ........... JMD45ST-794
795........... JMD458T-795
796........... JMD45ST-796
797 ... JMD45ST-797
798........... JMD45ST-798
799........... JMD45ST-799
800........... JMD45S8T-800
801........... JMD45S8T-801
802........... JMD455T-802
803........... JMD45ST-803
804.......... JMD45ST-804
805........... JMD458T-805
806........... JMD458T-806
807........... JMD45ST-807
808........... JMD45ST-808
809........... JMD45ST-809
810.......... JMD45ST-810
811........... JMD458T-811
812.......... JMD458T-812
817..c. JMD45ST-817
818........... JMD45ST-818
819.......... JMD45ST-819
821........... JMDA45S5T-821
822........... JMD458T-822
823.......... JMD458T-823
824........ JMD45ST-824
825.......... JMD45ST-825
826........... JMD45ST-826
827........... JMDA45ST-827
828........... JMD45ST-828
829........... JMD45S8T-829
830........... JMD45ST-830
831........... JMD45ST-831
832......... JMD45ST-832
833........... JMD45ST-833
834..... JMD45ST-834
835.......... JMD45ST-835
836........... JMD45ST-836
837........... JMD45S8T-837
838........... JMD45ST-838
839......... JMD45ST-839
840........... JMD458T-840

.........

.........

Description Size Qty
FiXed Bracket...........covvviiieieiee et ettt e e st 1
Cross Round Head Screw........occeeevevvinnirviinennns MB*P1*L10.................. 4
Cross Round Head Screw.............cccecvevvvneenene. M8*P1.25*L15.............. 2
FiXed Bracket........ccovveeiireriiiciniiecrc i erieene s srveeersresresseneeesessssessennenes 1
Cross Round Head Screw.........c...ccvcvvevnvvenmnnen, ME*P1*L10 .....cccovvneee 6
CrOSSDAr......cii et BMM...covvrrirriiiiee, 1
Cross Round Head Screw..........c..cccevvvvivieervennns M8*P1.25*L15 ............. 1
FiX@O BraCK®Lt......ccveviievieriiiirieriiii e ee e esaes teeeenessereeesaaseeesssansresseeas 1
Cross Round Head Screw...........c..ccevvvcvvveveennnen. M6*P1*L10 ....ccoevrenee. 4
Cover Shelf........c.ooeveviveevcirice e BMM.....ccooirrrreiinnen 1
| = o U MM, 1
FIX@A BRACKEL........ccovriirii it ccirenivinr e eseee cetesisesessreestesenssnressreseeses 1
Cross Round Head SCrew...........ccceevvivvevrierinnnn, M6*P1*L10....oceee. 4
Crossbar..........coovieeverecee e BMM.....oooeiiiv i 1
Cross Round Head Screw.............cccovvceviienennnn. ME*P1*L10 ... 4
FIXOA Bracket.........coovveiiiiiiiriiniiiriie i ettt en s e e e s avaeeeaee e 1
R o - PO RPRPP 1
SPriNG BaBE ......c.vivivireriicriiiireee s rernrrere et 1
Cross Round Head Screw..........ccccccevvvvvvverennnen. M6*P1*L10 ...coveererennns 1
Bearing Shaft...........cooviiiiiies 1
BOATING ..o e e et er e 2
WASHEE ... s s bes s s aeesressrceneeseesrensessteesesres 1
Sliding Wheel Base B...........c.cccceeeiinnnienines vrcnniesvsvensinseesreresses s 1
Cross Round Head Screw.............coceoevveveveenneennn. MB*P1*L10......ccne. 2
Bearing Shaft..........ccooecerrinirrir e e 1
BOBIING ..ot s e et e eere et eantesre e ereas 2
R AT T3 1= 1 SRR 1
Sliding Wheel Base A............ccccueveeriincnneninniens vvvvesrneessnnessssnnenssssnsenens 1
Cross Round Head Screw.........ccccccovvver v irnnenen, MB*P1*L10 .o, 2
FiXed Bracket...........coocivreiiinii ittt in cevrmeseieesinesesresssneessaesrens 1
Cross Round Head Screw..........cccocevevreeevrenennne. MB*P1*L10 ..ceviirie, 4
Doorframa..........cccocvevimiccn i e MM, 1
DOOMrame..........ccveevrirrirrr v res s eeereanes BMM. ..o, 1
FIX@d BraCK®L.......ccvvevrrirerrieveiierestessrerensiresnis cesreesrmeseessrersesseressssnesinens 1
Cross Round Head Screw..........ccocvveerveeerreenene, M6*P1*L10.................. 4
Door plank ..........cccveereeriineenie e BMM.....oovirrriienie, 1
Doorframe........ccccvvriniiciiiees e et BMM....coieeer e, 1
MagNeL S .....ccociriiiriin e s 1
LD Lo I =1 Ted 1 PSRRI 1
Cross Round Head Screw..........cocceeervivenvernennn. ME*P1*L10...occvrenen. 4
Doorframe........cccv v s MM, 1
L) e = Tod ) G 1
Cross Round Head Screw..............cccevvvvervnneennn. ME*P1*L10......c.ocue... 4
Bearing Shafl.............ccccii e 1
BOAING ..ot ettt st 2
WBSHET ...ttt e et eee et et seta e see e e 1
Sliding Wheel Base A.............ccoovevevciirenieniinins rviriiesisssesssessseesesseens 1
Cross Round Head Screw..........ccc.ocvvevvveeeeeeinnnn, MB*P1*L10 ..veeee e 2
Bearing Shaft..........cccoiieiiieiic e e 1
15 =T 1 T T YT 2
WASIEE ...ttt e e rres sbesestessnreestsesbneeentesseene 1
Sliding Wheel Base B...............c.cocviiiiiiiinis v 1
Cross Round Head Screw..........cccceeeinvvcerennane, MB*P1*L10 ..cocvvvivinnn. 2
FIXBA BraCket..........coovieeeciecrii e teeene eevtreeresressreesnenereereeasseneas 1
Cross Round Head Screw..........cceeev e ivnveeerns M6*P1*L10......ce... 3
Doorframe..........ccovviiiiiieiir e BMM....oooiiirries 1
MAGNEE SIIP ..ot e e et e s 1
Doorframe........c..covvereiiiiiree e e BMM. ..., 1
FiX@d BraCKet........ccvvvviiiiriiiiiei ittt irees e ieresessesesressneesreessresses 1
Cross Round Head Screw .........cccccvvvvvveeveeeneennn, M6*P1*L10 .................. 4
|90 o]0 {6 1o 1 - TSR BMM...oeiieie 1
Door plank ..o EMM... 1
FIXEA BraCKet.......oovveiiiciiie ittt b e e ie e e esbte e s s s eneeerneeean 1



Index No.

Part No. Description Size Qty
JMD45ST-841 ......... Cross Round Head SCrew ...........ccocvveveevveenvann, M6*P1*L10................... 4
JMD458T-843 ......... DOOMrame. ..o st BMM.....oovricireen, 1
JMD45ST-844 ......... Cross Round Head SCrew............cococvvvvvvronen, M6*P1*L10................... 4
JMD45ST-846 ......... FIX@A BrACKBL.........oreriirirercreieecieicetere e reeees oeeveseesesesesee e 1
JMD458T7-850 ......... Cross Round Head SCrew ...........ccccevvvvevevevnnnn, M8*P1.25*L15 ............. 1
JMD45ST-851 ......... FiX@A BracKet..........ocovvvevicriireieiicieereeeeerenes oeseesseos oo 1
JMD458T-852 ......... Cross Round Head SCrew.........cccoecevevvveeenenn, M6*P1*L10.................. 4
JMD45ST-853 ......... CroSSDAI.....ccveive it s BMM........oovevrvimeirenenn, 1
JMD45ST-854 ......... Cover Shelf..........ooooovveiierieee e s BMM.....coveverrirerireenn, 1
JMD45ST-855 ......... Cross Round Head SCrew ...........ccccovevvvrennnnnn, M8*P1.25*L15............. 1
JMD458T-856 ......... Cross Round Head SCrew........cc.cccvvvvveveievesions M6*P1*L10......ccovn.n., 4
JMD458T-857 ......... FIXOU BrACKBL.......c.coovereecriree et ceeesseeee evevsseseses s oo, 1
JMD45S8T-888 ......... COVEr SheIT. ..o e 6MM......ooeeeeeeeee 1
JMD458T-859 ......... PIANK ..ottt s eeveee e s ssnesneans MM, 1
JMD458T-860 ......... FIX@U BrACKBt.........ccovviveeevireceeect et e eeetsee e oeeetemseese s oot 1
JMD45ST-861 ......... Cross Round Head SCrew ..........cooevveeveeveveevnennnns MB*P1*L10...cccovvrnennn. 4
JMD458T-862 ......... CrOSSDAN ......coiveeeeeticteeee e e e 6MM.....ccovviiiicers 1
JMD458T-863 ......... Cross Round Head Screw...........cccoccveeevveveeennn. ME*P1*L10......cveen. 4
JMD45ST-865 ......... FiXed Bracket.......ovceivuiiiiireii it eees oveceemse oo oee st 1
JMD456ST-867 ......... - ) OO 1
JMD45ST-868 ......... INEIVAI RING ...ttt eeeee oot s et 2
JMD45ST-869 ......... Cross Round Head SCrew...........ccocoeevevvenvenvennn, M6*P1*L10.............. 2
JMD45ST-870 ......... Y T W Ty 1
JMD45ST-871 ......... T T TS I S e« Mheeesesreasstsassensrerassnsessomsorsansasar e B W mom 4
JMD45ST-872 ......... e ettt et st et st et e e e e oot et e e 2
JMD458T-873 ......... FiX@d BracKet..........covoveviiiieiieieiiietieieee s eeres oo et 1
JMD45ST-874 ......... PN NOIAEN ... et oot 1
JMD458T-875......... Cross Round Head Screw ............ccoecvevvvevvvnenn, M5*P0.8*L10 ............... 2
JMDA45ST-876 ......... Cross Round Head Screw .............ccoccoovvvevvvevenenn, M5*P0.8*L8 ................. 2
JMD45ST-877 ......... PIN ottt b b et sttt oo e s or e et 1
JMD45ST-878 ......... FIXOU BRACKEL.......oceueriiiteiriieceee s ees e aevemsesstsseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesess 1
JMD45ST-879 ......... SWIHCR BBSBO ........cereeiievescceetete e eeessessotoeess st s e eeseseeeees 1
JMD45ST-880 ......... Hex. Socket Head Screw.............ccocoevvvveverninon, M5*P0.8*'L10................ 3
JMD45ST-881 ......... Door Interlock SWItCh.........c.oecvvveevveecsreneerenonen, XCSLE3737312........... 1
JMD458T-882 ......... Cross Round Head SCrew..........ccccovevvvvvrvvsnnnn, M4*PQ.7*L45 ............... 4
JMD45S8T-883 ......... SNEKE tUDE SOCKEL ........ceovieierieicrice ettt eer e, 1
JMD45ST-884 ......... INEBIVAI RING «.c.overevree et sres eere st et 1
JMD45ST-887 ......... Cross Round Head Screw...........cooeveveeevvnnnnnn, MB*P1*L10.....ccovvven. 4
JMD45ST-888 ......... WOIKING LAMD 1.ttt eveetetssessessesesessesesess s, 1
JMD45ST-889 ......... Cross Round Head Screw ..............coocoveeveevveeennn, M4*PO.7*L5................. 3
JMD45ST-890 ......... CaDIE CIAMP ..ottt eeeerstos et 3
JMD45ST-891 ......... Cross Round Head SCrew ........cccoevveevverveeeenins ME*P1*L10 ..o, 1
JMD458T-892 ......... Cross Round Head SCrew ...........ccccvvvevvvevenrnnnn, M6*P1*L10.................. 1
JMD45ST-893 ......... FIXOA BracKet........cccoueiiiiiieiieiic oo seeeeee e s oo e oo 1
JMD45ST-894 ......... RICOVOT ...ttt e et 1
JMD45ST-895 ......... Cross Round Head SCrew............cooveevvevvevensnnnn, M6*P1*L10................... 8
JMD45ST-896 ......... FiXed Bracket..........covuecieiiieieiii st seeen oot eeeeesseesseese ot 4
JMD45ST-897 ......... Cross Round Head Screw..........ccccocvvvveeervvvnenn. MB*P1*L10 .....oveenennen 1
JMD45ST-898 ......... Fixed Brackel..........ccceeivmiirieieiireeeeeseeeseeeeeees oevoseines N R 1
JMD45ST-899 ......... Cross Round Head SCrew..........ccoovevecvevevvevcnnnn, M6*P1*L10......cconnn... 1
JMD45ST-900 ......... L COVBI ..ottt et et 1
JMD458T-901 ......... Cross Round Head Screw............ccvecvevvvveecennnn. M6*P1*L10 ................ 12
JMD45ST-802 ......... SHABWAY ...t een —eeseseseessees st 1
JMD45ST-903 ......... Cross Round Head SCrew...........cooeveveeeevvrnnn oo, M6*P1*L10.................. 8
JMD45ST-804 ......... C-RING .ot S8 . 8
JMD458T-905 ......... Deep groove ball bearing .............cccceeeevvevernnn, 608.....ccoviriiree, 8
JMD45ST-906 ......... Guide Wheel Shaft.........cco.ouiviviiieeceeeeeee e e 8
JMD45ST-907 ......... Cross Round Head SCrew ..........ccocoovvveevevvennnn, ME*P1*L10.................. 8
JMD45ST-908 ......... Cross Round Head Screw...........cccoooveveveereennnn, MB*P1*L10 .vcovve, 4
JMD458T-909 ......... 107 OO 1
JMD45ST-910 ......... PN ROB ...ttt e ee eeseteseees et oot e oo 1
JMD45ST-811 ... Cross Round Head SCrew ...........cccccccovevvvivnnnnnn, M5*P0.8*L20 ............... 2
JMD45ST-912 ......... COVBIE ...ttt ettt e a s et oot 1



JMD-458T CNC Tool Magazine assembly

18



JMD-458T CNC Tool Magazine assembly Part List

Index No. Part No,

1

2

; O— L9D100801
S LOD100901
6. LOD101001
7 ween LOD100B01 ...,
8 .. LOD200503........... ..
9...ceoe..ce.. LOD20060 1
10.............LCO500702.......
1., LOD101101
12, LD0500601 ..............
< SO—— LD0500702..............
4. LD0300902..............
- em—— LDU302002.......

WOo6.............

s, W808
- S——— MBOB100010 ...........
19............. MROB100010... .
2005055, MI06100010.............
4 [ER— MI06100055...........
22, MI08125012.............
o MI08125020.............
4. Ml08125030.....‘.......
25..........CO012 ...

28 s PINOB1B

Description

veeeees TOOI Disk Componants
<. Driven Components.....
--- Sliding Components ...

Rotation Disk Right Cover
Rotation Disk Left Cover

... Door Cover ...

Outer Cover
Bracket....
Door Cover Supporting Block

Size

«LOAT .

Fixed Shelf (Outside).......... ..

8T Puliing Shatft............... . """

Door Cover Space
Door Cover Fixed Shce
Pulling Tappet Seat ...

<o Pulling Tappet Supporﬂng Shaﬂ
-.... Washer -
.. Spring Washer ......................................

Round Socket Cap ...
Semi-Round Cap..

.Cap...

Cap...
Cap...
Cap...

G Shape Ring S

19

Cap..‘................................'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'""""""'

M6*1 OF'TOL

oo, LOB1 BT308T01
eveeees LVBOSBTAZT .
e 03 Ver, .,

30# ........‘..'IIIIIII.'.'.'I
03 Ver. ..o,

M8
M6*1.0P*10L ...,

... MB*1 0P'55L

. M6*1.0P*10L

ik 25P*30L
M

—



JMD-458ST CNC Tool Disk Assembly

20



JMD-458T CNC Tool Disk Assembly Part List

Index No. Part No. Description Size

Tiiiseeennnnn. LOA100705 ... TOO!I DiSK ..coovvrreveeeeesrrrs s 8T (320D) ...o.oo...,
2. LOA100S0T ... Tool Clipper Up Cover ................ " BT308T320D
3 LOA101001 ... Tool Clipper Down Cover ........... . " BT308T320D

. SO, L9B201401 .............. Short 0NN SONSOr SO ..o oo
5.ccieiiinnnnn. LAD3009OT ... YOOI QDD RING ..o oo 8
. J—— LA0303101 .............. New Tool Clipper Position PN et

7 vvvirirenn.. LADO500702 sesessssersese TOOI CUPPOF ovvvvvvecrovecrrnnnesso 30# 16
8. LADS0290T ... TOOI SPING ovvvevreveerererseeeeene s 30#12T420D

- JUR—— DV0605503.............. NUMDEF COVEN .......ocorcvvorrere 8T e, 1
10 .., DV0611001.............. POSItIONING KBY ..o BT308T300D

[ e DAD100401.............. Number BIBNG ottt oo
| - J— SP0618................. SPIING PiN v D6*18L ..o
13 .........CO006 s, C-8hape Ring (Outside) ..........cvoneer D6 .., 3
14.............MR05080010 ........._. Semi-Rounded Bolt ................................ M5*0.8P*10L

- TR MR06100010........... Semi-Rounded Bolt ................................ M6*1.25P*10L
16..ccunnnn, MR06100025............ L-Semi-Rounded Bolt ............................ M6*1.25P*25 ...
17 e MIOB100010. ... 8D .ccvvonsvnrnrisssssssiennccssessssmeeseenems s M 6*1.0P *10L

18 e, MBOOTR crviverervss MU st M6*1.0P......coover
19 48250 PUIING Nall.....cooocvvverrsrirrense oo 4.8-25L ..o,

21



JMD-458T CNC Driven Components Assembly

22



JMD-458T CNC Driven Components Assembly part List

Index No. Part No.

- LOB200802 .............
.. LOB201102

wee DVOB05001

LeB100102..............

e LOB100202 ...,
s LOB200107 ...
e LOB200202 ...
s LOB200301 ...,
- LOB200401 ........

L9B200501 ...
L9B200901 ...

L9B201203.. .
LB0300801 ...
L7B100303 ...

-+ L7B100403 ............
... Bearing Cover
v LTB100601 ...,
e LTB100903 ...

... DB0100502

L7B100503 ..........,

DV0604901.........

L30100R01 ......,

..LM-5RK-60 "

BA-32006.................
BA-30203............

WSo6.....
wsos...
KEY050510 ...

. KEY050525 .., ... .

e KEYOBOB40
e MI2SENSOR ...
... M06100005

e MAOB100006 "

.,..::::...MBOG100020...‘.......
e MI0B100010..

e MIOB100025.

e MIOB125020
.. 5M-300-10 ...

... Rotaion Seat
. Motor Seat

... Cam Shaft

- Tool Scouting
... Sensor Seat

... Bearing
.. YSRM30015...........
Wo6 ... Washer
Spring Washer
.. Spring Washar”...............................‘..
Double Rounded Pin
Double Rounded Pin
Double Rounded Pin

..Cap
---MI06010020............

Description

Disk Shaft ...................

Bearing Seat

Pulley Wheel............

Roller Wheel Pin......

Bearing Cover

... Sensor Block

Position Pin

..............

Cam....ooovvii,

5+ ROOUCOT .o
Motor

Socket BOlt ...................

Round Socket Cap-

Size

30#

Lvor

...............................................................
.......................................................................

MEH Gpegr el

M6*1.0P*10L

M6*1.0P*25L ...........

23



JMD-45ST CNC Sliding Components Assembly

.,... H .. ~
v ‘ _:_ _“

fﬁ/ ? X29)

@359

24



JMD-458T CNC Sliding Components Assembly Part List

Index No. Part No. Description Size Qty
T LC0500104............. 30# sl 1
2. ...L005003D1.........‘....SHding TEPPBY cvsssimsssssmmsnssersrsn s 2
S L00500501..............Cyilndar FIXOD  TADDOL .ooovivvvivccesrns oo 1
L S LC0500901.............. 8160 AT PrOSSUIE  CYINGEI .ot oo 1
5. -.LC0501001............... . 1
L S— el e 2
/SR LCOSOTSOS..............Currsnt P 1
B, LCDSOZOOS........,..‘..Adaptor COVEE s oesvstsstrieoman s 1
A LC0303401............... New B8l BOMING S88L ..ot oo 1
10 ..........LC0303901 FitiorSHOR: PGS Plom: SO scciacsirrin o 1
M s LD0303902.............New Outer COVBE SOBL wcirvresvrsersvseenerrs wovssmsmnen 3
12 . w0 LDO301102............. Outer COVO HOLOBE oiveisvisnrosos s 1
13 . -+ L4C101404 ............ 12Ts SUAING SO .ot o 1
14 ... L4C101502.............. 1218 OINt SOBL oo s 1
15 e LTC100109 ... Termial Block Aluminum RAI o 1
16 ..., DE0102502.............. Air Cylinder Position Pin................. . e 1
W s MN-5311........oo... ErOXIMAY SWHED SEBE v o 2
L T—— PG-21L ................. Elbow O s tsiinvnbssmsssnsnmesmn o 2
19.... ...FBA16...'......‘...........Eye-Ball BOANNG .ovvovvsststsissssmersrss oo 1
L DU252820 saveennennnnss Self-Lubricated BOBING wovvoriserstssnssncnesses oomsooomsieene 4
21 . WU25376 .. SrOBEE D08l oot s e 2
@2 i WSOB.......................Spring Washer . wMB e, 4
23 v WS08.................... Spring  Washer ..o MB st 9
24 ... M16150016.............. Nt g s, M16 *2.0P*16L ... 1
25 s MI04007025............. CBP oo M4*0.7P*25L ... 4
28 o MIo6100010............. CBP oot M6*1.0P*10L ............ 12
27 ..........MI06100025.... . CBP oo M6*1.0P*25L ............ 4
28 MIOB125020..‘....‘.....Cap ...................................................................... M8*1.25P*20L ........4
29 .. MI08125045............. D s TR e M8*1.25P*45|_ ............ 4
30 MI08125070............. Cap M8*1.25P*70L ............. 1
31.. MR05008010........... Semi-Rounded Bolt ...........c...............oo M5*0.8P*10L ............. 4
32, MR06100010........... Semi-Rounded Bolt ... M6*1.0P*10L ... 2
33 NT04007010..........., Cross-Head Bolt Driver............vvovever M40 7P 0L ... 2
34.......... T D6*18L ... 1
35 rerrerines JSC-1002...... 4 Sped AUSt ValNe....................... 2
Wi, WAGO-LVO1............ Lv EUTOP® TOMMINGI BIOCK ..o o 1

25

e e e



